£ Plano

City of Excellence
Quote No. 2021-0510-O0

Environmental Health Furniture Replacement Project No. 7143

Cooperative Quote Recap

Quote Due Date/Time: September 8, 2021 at 1:00 PM

Number of Vendors Contacted: 8
Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 2
Number of Quotes Submitted: 7

VENDOR NAME
McKinney Office Supply, Inc.

Manufacturer Quoted: JSI

Facilitech, Inc. dba Business Interiors
Manufacturer Quoted: JSI

Capitan Holdings, LLC dba Office Furniture Source
Manufacturer Quoted: Maverick

Facilitech, Inc. dba Business Interiors
Manufacturer Quoted: Maverick

Monarch Office Furniture, LLC
Manufacturer Quoted: Maverick

Plano Office Supply Co.
Manufacturer Quoted: HON

Facilitech, Inc. dba Business Interiors
Manufacturer Quoted: HON

RECOMMENDED VENDORS
McKinney Office Supply, Inc.
Manufacturer: JSI

Capitan Holdings, LLC dba Office Furniture Source
Manufacturer: Maverick

Plano Office Supply Co.
Manufacturer: HON

Total Awarded Amount

Torwa Bester
Tonya Bester, Buyer Il

AMOUNT
$2,541.73

$3,902.23

$8,229.39

$8,359.27

$10,181.80

$108,912.59

$116,639.78

AMOUNT
$2,541.73

$8,229.39

$108,912.59

$119,683.71

September 20, 2021
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