

Quote No. 2021-0510-O

Environmental Health Furniture Replacement Project No. 7143

Cooperative Quote Recap

Quote Due Date/Time: September 8, 2021 at 1:00 PM	
Number of Vendors Contacted: 8	
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 2	
Number of Quotes Submitted: 7	
<u>VENDOR NAME</u> McKinney Office Supply, Inc. Manufacturer Quoted: JSI	AMOUNT \$2,541.73
Facilitech, Inc. dba Business Interiors Manufacturer Quoted: JSI	\$3,902.23
Capitan Holdings, LLC dba Office Furniture Source Manufacturer Quoted: Maverick	\$8,229.39
Facilitech, Inc. dba Business Interiors Manufacturer Quoted: Maverick	\$8,359.27
Monarch Office Furniture, LLC Manufacturer Quoted: Maverick	\$10,181.80
Plano Office Supply Co. Manufacturer Quoted: HON	\$108,912.59
Facilitech, Inc. dba Business Interiors Manufacturer Quoted: HON	\$116,639.78
RECOMMENDED VENDORS McKinney Office Supply, Inc. Manufacturer: JSI	AMOUNT \$2,541.73
Capitan Holdings, LLC dba Office Furniture Source Manufacturer: Maverick	\$8,229.39
Plano Office Supply Co. Manufacturer: HON	\$108,912.59
Total Awarded Amount	\$119,683.71
Tonya Bester Tonya Bester, Buyer II	September 20, 2021 Date